## 10100097180

Victor Ruiz Apt. D 13204 Thomasville Cr. Tampa, FL 33617-9506	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
	λIL
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
L. SELLERS	
JUN <b>27</b> 2008	
EXAMINER	
Office Use Only	



06/26/08--01018--009 \*\*25.00

2008 JUN 26 PH 1:50 SECRETARY OF STAT **)** [\_\_\_\_

.

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

FILED

A LIMITED	LIABILITY COMPANY		2008 JUN 26	PM 1:50
1. The name of a limited liability company is ATS APPLIANCES	TECHNICAL SERVIC	ES, LLC	SECHETARY TALLAHASSEE	
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on L07000097180	09/24/2007	_ and assigned	document numbe	r
3. The date the dissolution was approved:	06/14/2008	_•		
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on ba I AM ALREADY EMPLOYED AND I DON'T	ack cover letter).			(
				_
<ul> <li>5. CHECK ONE:</li> <li>All debts, obligations and liabilities o</li> <li>-OR-</li> <li>Adequate provision has been made fo</li> <li>6. All remaining property and assets have been d rights and interests.</li> </ul>	r the debts, obligations and liabi	lities pursuant	to s. 608.4421.	e
7. CHECK ONE:				
There are no suits pending against the -OR- Adequate provision has been made fo entered against it in any pending suit.		nt, order or dec	cree which may be	2

Signatures of the members having the same percentage of membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution:

Printed Name

.

## VICTOR A RUIZ

gnature

FILING FEE: \$25.00